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Juvan teollisuuskatu 16 Puhelin (09) 849 4030
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Tarkeimmat tiedot

Kovuus
Profiili
Vesiurat
Korkeus
Halkaisija
Né&ytekoko
Tuotenumero

T26
Std.

6

12
56,3

39
244307
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